high mast solutions
services include
>   Mechanical Installation of Holophane
High Mast columns and Head frames
onto prepared foundations
>   Full and partial replacement regimes
>   Light meter readings to verify light
designs by Holophane

Highmast
System
Weight* (kg)
Total Weight
(kg) including
luminaires**
Maximum
Overturning
Moment (kNm)
Vertical
Load
(kN)
Horizontal Shear
at ground level
(kN)
HMS.15M 0 15 140 465 1400 230 772 910 205.0 8.3 18.2
HMS.20M 0 20 200 520 1400 230 1187 1371 351.0 12.6 25.4
HMS.25M 0 25 214 580 1400 230 1763 2039 533.0 18.9 32.9
HMS.30M 0 30 230 720 1400 230 2432 2708 782.0 25.4 43.2
* Weight of the Mast, Winch, Headframe, Brackets, and counterweights.
** The total weight provided is considering the use of HMAO luminaires and applies when utilising the maximum number of heads appropriate for the respective mast height.
Mast Foundation Cage Mast
Height (m)

   .10W  10-way head configuration
   .12W 12-way head configuration
    Code Display System (optional)
    .Z Aircraft warning light
 HMS .20M .3W
* All high masts are suitable for TCAT0. Includes all plug and play electrical terminations and cables.
Code HMS Raise & Lower Tool (required accessory)
HMS.PT1 HMS raise & lower tool
Code Delivery (required)
HMS.DEL1 Standard delivery, per mast, within the ‘UK mainland’
HMS.DEL2 Standard delivery, per mast, outside the ‘UK mainland’
Code Installation
HMS.IN1 Standard installation per mast, per day, within the ‘UK Mainland’
HMS.IN2 Standard installation per mast, per day, outside the ‘UK Mainland’
Code Foundation Cage & Bolts
HMS.FC.15M  Foundation cage and bolts for 15m mast(one required per mast)
HMS.FC.20M  Foundation cage and bolts for 20m mast(one required per mast)
HMS.FC.25M  Foundation cage and bolts for 25m mast(one required per mast)
HMS.FC.30M  Foundation cage and bolts for 30m mast(one required per mast)
high mast - accessories
Holophane Europe Limited
Bond Avenue, Bletchley, Milton Keynes MK1 1JG  United Kingdom
Telephone: +44 ( 0 ) 1908 649292   UK Fax: +44 ( 0 ) 1908 367618